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Margaret Adamek, Ph.D.
Graduate Council Appointee
School of Social Work

ES 4138H

1UPUI

274-6730
MADAMEK@IUPUI.EDU

Darrell Bailey, Ph.D.
School of Music

SI 116

1UPUI

274-4077 or 278-7666
DBAILEY@IUPUI.EDU

William F. Bosron, Ph.D.
Medicine - Graduate Division
MS 207

IlumC

274-3441 or 274-7211
WBOSRON@IUPUI.EDU

Mark Brenner. Ph.D. (Chair)*
Research and Graduate Education
AO 122

IUPUI

274-1020
MBRENNER@IUPUI.EDU

Daniel Callison

Library and Information Science
UL 1110A

IUPUI

278-2376
CALLISON@INDIANA.EDU

Joyce Mac Kinnon, Ed.D.
Allied Health

CF 120C

IUPUI

274-1029
JMACKINN@IUPUI.EDU

Chris Miller, Ph.D.
Dentistry

DS 102

IUPUI

274-4561
CHMILLE@IUPUI.EDU

Debra Mesch, Ph.D.

School of Public & Environmental Affairs
BS / SPEA 4074

IUPUI

274-8635

DMESCH@IUPUI.EDU

Jackie O'Palka, Ph.D.
Nutrition & Dietetics
BR114

1UPUI

278-0934
JOPALKA@IUPUI.EDU

Fred Pavalko, Ph.D.
Physiology & Biophysics
MS 377

IUPUI

274-3140
FPAVALKO@IUPUI.EDU

ATHLETICS EVENTS
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Michelle Carroll

GSO President

School of Science

LD 124

1UPUI

278-9734
MRCARROL@IUPUI.EDU

Subir Chakrabarti, Ph.D.
Graduate Council Appointee
Department of Economics
CA 525

IUPUI

IMXL100@I1UPUI.EDU

David Ford, Ph.D.
Liberal Arts

CA 441

IUPUI

274-2449
DAFORD@IUPUI.EDU

Karen Gable, EdAD

Faculty Council Executive Committee Liaison

Health Sciences Education
CF 304

IUPUI

278-1353
KGABLE@IUPUI.EDU

Mark Goebl, Ph.D.
Graduate Council Appointee
Department of Biochemistry
MS 4071F

IUPUI

274-2055
MGOEBL@IUPUI.EDU

Jeffrey Grove

LAW

IH 313

IUPUI

274-4900
JGROVE@IUIPUI.EDU

Douglas Perry, Ph.D.
School of Informatics
WK 370

IUPUI

278-7689
DPERRY@IUPUI.EDU

David Peters, Ed.D.
Music

SI 118

1UPUI

278-2591
GPETERS@IUPUI.EDU

Daniel Peavy, Ph.D.

Graduate Council Appointee

Department of Physiology & Biophysics

MS 333

1UPUI

274-8256
DPEAVY@IUPUI.EDU

Martel Plummer
Herron

HF 201

1UPUI

920-2415
MPLUMMER@IUPUI.EDU

Phil Pope, Ph.D. *

Purdue University Graduate School
Young Graduate House, #160
West Lafayette, IN 47907
765-496-2422
PPOPE@PURDUE.EDU

Sherry Queener, Ph.D.*
Graduate Office

UN 518

IUPUI

274-6725 or 274-1563
QUEENES@IUPUI.EDU
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Ain Haas

Graduate Council Appointee
Department of Sociology
CA 303K

IUPUI

274-2418
AHAAS@IUPUI.EDU

Dolores Hoyt
University Libraries
UL 1112 F

1UPUI

274-0474
DHOYT@IUPUI.EDU

Andrew T. Hsu, Ph.D.
Engineering & Technology
SL 260

IUPUI

274-9715
ANHSU@IUPUI.EDU

Gwendolyn L. Johnson, Ph.D. *
Graduate Office

UN 518

IUPUI

274-1554
GWJOHNSO@IUPUI.EDU

Steven Jones, Ph.D.
Kelley School of Business
BS 4051

1UPUI

278-7771
SLIONES@IUPUI.EDU

Nicholas Kellum, Ed.D.

School of Physical Education & Tourism

Management

PE 251B

IUPUI

274-2248
PKELLUM@IUPUI.EDU

Pat Rogan, Ph.D.
School of Education
ES 3128

IUPUI

274-6806
PROGAN@IUPUI.EDU

Sharon Sims, Ph.D.
Graduate Council Appointee
Nursing

NU 318

1IUPUI

274-4300
SSIMS@IUPUI.EDU

John Slattery, Ph.D. *
University Graduate School
Kirkwood Hall Room 111
1UB

812-856-5695
SLATTERY@INDIANA.EDU

Jon Story, Ph.D. *

Purdue University Graduate School
Young Graduate House, #160
West Lafayette, IN 47907

765 494-6963
JASTORY@PURDUE.EDU

Joanne Warner, DNS
Nursing

NU 136

1UPUI

274-3115
WARNERJR@IUPUI.EDU

James Williams, Ph.D.
Graduate Council Appointee
Department of Anatomy

MS 5055

1UPUI

274-3423
WILLIAMS@ANATOMY.IUPUI.EDU
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Marvin Kemple
Physics Department
LD 156C

IUPUI

274-6906
MKEMPLE@IUPUI.EDU

Michael Klemsz, Ph.D.

Graduate Council Appointee

Department of Microbiology & Immunology
MS 252A

IUPUI

274-8298

MKLEMSZ@IUPUI.EDU

Michawl J. Kowolik, Ph.D.
Graduate Council Appointee
Dentistry

DS 260

1UPUI

278-0222
MKOWOLIK@IUPUI.EDU

Jane Lambert

Kelley School of Business
BS 3024F

IUPUI

278-1118
JLAMBERT@IUPUI.EDU

* Non-voting Member

Kathryn Wilson, Ph.D.
Science

LD 222E

IUPUI

278-1028
KIWILSON@IUPUI.EDU

Marianne Wokeck, Ph.D.
Graduate Council Appointee
Department of History

CA 503Q

IUPUI

274-5820
MWOKECK@IUPUI.EDU

Gail Vance, M.D.

Graduate Council Appointee
Medical & Molecular Genetics
IB 264

1UPUI

274-5750
GHVANCE@IUPUI.EDU

Hiroki Yokota, Ph.D.
Biomedical Engineering
SL164

1UPUI

274-2448
HYOKOTA@IUPUI.EDU
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